Communique #3

Official Results

Men 200m Sprint Qualifying

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m Time

RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
1 731 SUOZZI Dominic 10.934 65.850
2 725 KATO Kyle 11.494 62.641
3 705 OESTREICH Nick 11.714 61.465
4 709 FOGEL Samuel 11.747 61.292
5 708 BOCK Peter 11.763 61.209
6 702 MONAHAN Joseph 11.893 60.540
7 717 MCCLENDON Zachariah 12.000 60.000
8 713 KOPHAZI Samuel 12.717 56.617

Q 703 KUHFAHL John
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Communique #4

Official Results

Women 200m Sprint Qualifying

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m Time

RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
1 727 MULLIS Danielle 12.607 57.111
2 730 SANTE Julia 12.667 56.841
3 714 MCDADE Hannah 13.102 54.953
4 701 ELLISON Jordan 13.241 54.377
5 704 WOLFE Kristin 14.472 49.751
6 711 HUQUE Salma 14.596 49.329
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Communiqué n°8
Junior Men Omnium Race | Scratch Race

Results / Résultats

Place Number Rider Team UCI Code Laps
down
1 710 HESSERT Nikos USA USA19970223
2 703 KUHFAHL John USA USA19981029
3 724 HOOVER Gavin USA USA19970712
4 718 MORALES Chazmichael ~ USA USA19970402 1
5 726 MULLIS Luke USA USA19980630 2
6 728 PEREZ Emmanuel USA USA19970127 2
7 723 HERNANDEZ Kevin USA USA19980101 3
8 722 GRIFFIN Peter USA USA19970114 3
9 705 OESTREICH Nick USA USA19980322 3
10 706 PHILIPSON Erik USA USA19971110 3
11 708 BOCK Peter USA USA19971219 3
713 KOPHAZI Samuel USA USA19990319 DNS

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel

Report printed:12/06/2015 11:25:58 SPHOENIX  www.veloresults.com TCT v Page 1 of 1



Communiqué n° 10

Junior Women Omnium Race I Scratch Race
Results / Résultats

Rank Bib Name Team UCI Code Laps Down
1 727 MULLIS Danielle USA USA19970213
2 730 SANTE Julia USA USA19971204
3 714 MCDADE Hannah USA USA19970409
4 721 GIUFFRE Stacey USA USA19970405
5 704 WOLFE Kristin USA USA19980114
6 711 HUQUE Salma USA USA19980709
7 720 CROSS Rachel USA USA19980123
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Junior Men Omnium Race Il Individual Pursuit

Results / Résultats

Communiqué n°14

Rank Bib
1 724
2 726
3 710
a4 703
5 718
6 723
7 705
8 728
9 708
T10 722
T10 706

Name
HOOVER Gavin

MULLIS Luke
HESSERT Nikos
KUHFAHL John
MORALES Chazmichael

HERNANDEZ Kevin

OESTREICH Nick

PEREZ Emmanuel

BOCK Peter

GRIFFIN Peter

PHILIPSON Erik

UCI Code
USA19970712

USA19980630
USA19970223
USA19981029
USA19970402
USA19980101

USA19980322

USA19970127

USA19971219

USA19970114
USA19971110

Team
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel

3:35.676

3:38.103
3:38.393
3:40.249
3:42.836

3:42.904

3:53.857

3:56.918

4:03.790
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Communiqué n° 16
Junior Women Omnium Race Il Individual Pursuit

Results / Résultats

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1000m Time Speed

1 730 SANTE Julia USA19971204 USA 1:18.908(3) 2:40.693 44.806 kmh
1:21.785(5)

2 727 MULLIS Danielle USA19970213 USA 1:22.901(6) 2:46.869 43.148 kmh
1:23.968(6)

3 721 GIUFFRE Stacey USA19970405 USA 1:23.078(7) 2:51.065 42.089 kmh
1:27.987(8)

4 720 CROSS Rachel USA19980123 USA 1:26.010(9) 2:54.385 41.288 kmh
1:28.375(9)

5 714 MCDADE Hannah USA19970409 USA 1:24.434(8) 2:56.029 40.902 kmh
1:31.595(10)

6 704 WOLFE Kristin USA19980114 USA 1:27.487(10) 3:00.024 39.995 kmh
1:32.537(11)

7 711 HUQUE Salma USA19980709 USA 1:30.213(11) 3:02.759 39.396 kmh

1:32.546(12)
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Out of Competition Individual Pursuit

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 1/2 3/4
RANK BIB NAME Section Times
1 713 KOPHAZI Samuel 1:18.232(1) 2:37.570(1) 3:59.348(1) 3:50.348 45.123
1:19.338(1) 1:21.778(1)
2 715 PATEL Daryus 1:22.317(2)  2:47.450(2) 4:15.765(2) 4:15.765 42.226

1:25.133(2) 1:28.315(2)
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Women Out of Competition Individual Pursuit

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 1/4 1/2 Time
RANK BIB NAME Section Times Km/H
1 716 WOODS Ashlyn 1:16.317(1)  2:31.476(1) 2:31.476 47532
1:15.159(1)
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Communique #21

Men Sprint
Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H
1/4 Final, Heat 1
1 731 SUOZZI Dominic 11.964 60.181

713 KOPHAZI Samuel

1/4 Final, Heat 2
725 KATO Kyle 11.900 60.504
717 MCCLENDON Zachariah

1/4 Final, Heat 3
705 OESTREICH Nick 12.315 58.465
702 MONAHAN Joseph

1/4 Final, Heat 4

1 708 BOCK Peter 12.003 59.985

709 FOGEL Samuel
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Communiqué n® 24 A
Junior Men Omnium Race III Elimination
Results / Résultats

Rank Bib Name Team UCI Code Laps Down
1 724 HOOVER Gavin USA USA19970712
2 703 KUHFAHL John USA USA19981029
3 718 MORALES Chazmichael USA USA19970402
4 710 HESSERT Nikos USA USA19970223
5 728 PEREZ Emmanuel USA USA19970127
6 726 MULLIS Luke USA USA19980630
7 705 OESTREICH Nick USA USA19980322
8 708 BOCK Peter USA USA19971219
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Communique #32
Official Results Demi-Finales / Semifinal, Heats 1-2

Men Sprint
Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H
Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #1
1. 731 SUOZZI Dominic 11.754 61.256
708 BOCK Peter
Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #2
1. 731 SUOZZI Dominic 11.493 62.647
708 BOCK Peter
Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #1
1. 725 KATO Kyle 12.022 59.890
705 OESTREICH Nick
Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #2
1. 725 KATO Kyle 11.980 60.100
705 OESTREICH Nick
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Communique #34
Official Results Demi-Finales / Semifinal, Heats 1-2
Women Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #1

1. 727 MULLIS Danielle 13.536 53.191
714 MCDADE Hannah
Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #2
1. 727 MULLIS Danielle 12.877 55.914
714 MCDADE Hannah
Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #1
1. 730 SANTE Julia 13.497 53.345
701 ELLISON Jordan
Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #2
1. 730 SANTE Julia 13.175 54.649
701 ELLISON Jordan
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Communiqué n° 30

Junior Women Omnium Race III Elimination
Results / Résultats

Rank Bib Name Team UCI Code Laps Down
1 730 SANTE Julia USA USA19971204
2 720 CROSS Rachel USA USA19980123
3 704 WOLFE Kristin USA USA19980114
4 714 MCDADE Hannah USA USA19970409
5 721 GIUFFRE Stacey USA USA19970405
6 711 HUQUE Salma USA USA19980709
7 727 MULLIS Danielle USA USA19970213
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Communique #36

Official Results Finale Pour Places 5-8 / Final for 5th-8th

Serie Rang

HEAT RANK BIB

5-8 Ride
5. 709
6. 702
7. 717
8. 713
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Men Sprint
Nom Pays Temp
NAME NAT TIME Km/H
FOGEL Samuel 12.432 57.914

MONAHAN Joseph
MCCLENDON Zachariah

KOPHAZI Samuel

Commissaires
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Communique #37
Official Results Finale Pour Places 5-6 / Final for 5th-6th
Women Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H
5-6 Ride
5. 711 HUQUE Salma 15.590 46.183
6. 704 WOLFE Kristin
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Communique #38
Official Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride

Men Sprint
Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H
3rd-4th - Race #1
1. 705 OESTREICH Nick 12.018 59.910
708 BOCK Peter
3rd-4th - Race #2
1. 705 OESTREICH Nick 11.833 60.847
708 BOCK Peter
Final - Race #1
1. 731 SUOZZI Dominic 11.295 63.745
725 KATO Kyle
Final - Race #2
1. 731 SUOZZI Dominic 11.120 64.748
725 KATO Kyle
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Communique #40
Official Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride
Women Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

3rd-4th - Race #1

1. 701 ELLISON Jordan 13.819 52.102
714 MCDADE Hannah
3rd-4th - Race #2
1. 701 ELLISON Jordan 13.778 52.256
714 MCDADE Hannah
Final - Race #1
1. 727 MULLIS Danielle 13.277 54.229
730 SANTE Julia
Final - Race #2
1. 727 MULLIS Danielle 13.103 54.949
730 SANTE Julia
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Communique #40
Official Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride
Women Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

3rd-4th - Race #1

1. 701 ELLISON Jordan 13.819 52.102
714 MCDADE Hannah
3rd-4th - Race #2
1. 701 ELLISON Jordan 13.778 52.256
714 MCDADE Hannah
Final - Race #1
1. 727 MULLIS Danielle 13.277 54.229
730 SANTE Julia
Final - Race #2
1. 727 MULLIS Danielle 13.103 54.949
730 SANTE Julia
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Communique #38
Official Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride

Men Sprint
Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H
3rd-4th - Race #1
1. 705 OESTREICH Nick 12.018 59.910
708 BOCK Peter
3rd-4th - Race #2
1. 705 OESTREICH Nick 11.833 60.847
708 BOCK Peter
Final - Race #1
1. 731 SUOZZI Dominic 11.295 63.745
725 KATO Kyle
Final - Race #2
1. 731 SUOZZI Dominic 11.120 64.748
725 KATO Kyle
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